267
WIREMOLD
P
LU
G
M
O

ms
Plugmold® Nm2000 SerieS™
Ordering information
NM2000BC Base and Cover
NM2000B Raceway Base
NM2000C Raceway Cover
W30/W30G Pressure-Type Wire Connectors
NM2000WC  Wire Clip
NM2003 Supporting Clip
NM2006 Cover Clip
NM2010A entrance end Fitting
NM2010B Blank end Fitting
NM2011 Flat elbow
NM2000B and NM2000C packed
ten 5' [1.5m] lengths of each per
carton.